
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

4

18

11

5

19

12

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

28

21

8

1

15

29

22

9

2

16

30

23

3

10

17

24

3125

CW
2:30 p.m.

Tillie
&

Susie

2:00 p.m.
Birthday

Party

6:30p.m.
Abe &

Tina Dyck

CW 
6:30 p.m.
Peaceful
Harbour

CW 
7:00 p.m.
Baptist
Church

January 2026
PV Activity Calendar

Office
Closed

10:00 a.m.
Chaplain

10:00 a.m.
Chaplain

7:00 p.m.
Faith

 Journey 

7:00 p.m.
Faith

 Journey 

7:00 p.m.
Faith

 Journey 

7:00 p.m.
Faith

 Journey 

CW

9:30 a.m.
Worship 
Service

CW

9:30 a.m.
Worship 
Service

CW

9:30 a.m.
Worship 
Service

CW

9:30 a.m.
Worship 
Service

5:00 p.m.

Coffeetime 
Monday - Friday

9:30 a.m. 
Weekends may vary!

2:00 p.m. 
Bible study

2:00 p.m. 
Bible study


