

# January 2026

## PV Activity Calendar

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
				1  Happy New Year!	2	3
		Coffeetime Monday - Friday 9:30 a.m. Weekends may vary!			Office Closed	
4 <b>CW</b> <b>9:30 a.m.</b> <b>Worship</b> <b>Service</b>	5 10:00 a.m. Chaplain	6 2:00 p.m. Bible study	7 7:00 p.m. Faith Journey	8	9  <b>CW</b> 2:30 p.m. Tillie & Susie	10
11 <b>CW</b> <b>9:30 a.m.</b> <b>Worship</b> <b>Service</b>	12	13	14 7:00 p.m. Faith Journey	15	16	17 <b>CW</b> 7:00 p.m. Baptist Church
18 <b>CW</b> <b>9:30 a.m.</b> <b>Worship</b> <b>Service</b>	19 10:00 a.m. Chaplain	20 2:00 p.m. Bible study	21 7:00 p.m. Faith Journey	22  Soups On 5:00 p.m.	23	24 <b>CW</b> 6:30 p.m. Peaceful Harbour
25 <b>CW</b> <b>9:30 a.m.</b> <b>Worship</b> <b>Service</b>	26 2:00 p.m. Birthday Party	27 6:30p.m. Abe & Tina Dyck	28 7:00 p.m. Faith Journey	29	30	31